
 1

 

KERALA STATE COASTAL AREA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED (KSCADC) 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

Makayiram, T.C 16/1709, Ulloor Lane, Near DPI, Jagathy, Thiruvananthapuram-þþ14 

Tender Notice 
No. 774/E/12/KSCADC                                                                                                                                                                                                                              22.09.2014 

             The Managing Director Kerala State Coastal Area Development Corporation Limited  invites tenders through Speed 

post only for the below mentioned works from the experienced contractors having class of Registration noted against each 

work (PWD,  Irrigation, Water Authority Kerala, Harbour Engineering Department etc.)  

 

Sl. 

No 

 

 

Tender 

No. 

 

Name of Work and PAC 

 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Cost o f 

Tender 

Form (Rs.) 

Class of 

registratio

n 

Date of sale Last 

Date of 

receipt 

Date of 

opening 

Time of 

Completion 

 

1 

60/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Drain at 

Kairalimukku, 

Thurvaoor Grama 

Panchayat, Alappuzha 

District 

PAC  Rs. 12,42,906/- 

 

 

31,100/- 

 

 

1900+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

 

4 months 

2 

 

61/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Anganvadi No.72 at 

Purakkad Panchayat in 

Alappuzha District 

PAC Rs. 15,36,521/- 

 

 

38,450/- 

 

 

2350+VAT 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

 

5 months 

3 

 

 

62/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of New 

Building for sub centre, 

Mangalam in Alappuzha 

District 

PAC Rs. 18,50,259/- 

 

 

46,300/- 

 

 

 

2800+VAT 

 

 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

 

5 months 

4 

 

 

 

63/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Anganvadi No. 73 at 

Purakkad Panchayat in 

Alappuzha District 

PAC – Rs. 12,05,002/- 

 

 

30,200/- 

1850+VAT 

 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

 

4 months 

5 64/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Anganvadi No. 5 at 

Cheppanam in 

Kumbalam Grama 

Panchayat in Ernakulam 

District  

PAC Rs. 9,34,866/- 

 

 

23,400/- 

1900+VAT  

C and  

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

3 months 

6 65/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Anganvadi at 

Anchuthengu in 

Anchuthengu Grama 

Panchayat in 

Thiruvananthapuram 

District 

PAC Rs. 8,60,908/- 

 

 

 

21,600/- 

1750+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

  

3 months 

7 66/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of new 

toilet block at 

Adimalathura of 

Neyyattinkara Taluk in 

Thiruvananthapuram  

District 

PAC Rs. 17,03,792/- 

 

 

 

42,600/- 

2600+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

8 67/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Restoration of Aqua Eco 

system by constructing 

culvert across 

Thekkekkad bund road 

in Padanna Grama 

Panchayat, Kasargod 

District 

PAC Rs. 17,49,718/- 

 

 

 

43,800/- 

2650+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 13.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

16.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

16.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

9 68/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Ground Improvement of 

Technical High School 

Payyoli  to Iringal in 

Kozhikode District 

PAC Rs . 15,35,100/- 

 

 

38,400/- 

2350+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 



 2

10 69/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

New building for 

Anganvadi in 

Thalikkulam in Thrissur 

District 

PAC Rs. 10,15,100/- 

 

25,400/- 1550+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

3 months 

11 70/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Matsya 

Bhavan at Vettom Grama 

Panchayat  in 

Malappuram District 

PAC rs. 12,05,801/- 

30,150/- 1850+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

12 71/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Reconstruction of Public 

Health Centre at Kollam 

in Koyilandi Municipality 

in Kozhikode 

Corporation 

PAC  Rs. 17,38,454/- 

 

 

 

43,500/- 

 

2650+ 

VAT 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

13 72/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Library 

support  at Chalil 

Gopalpetta fishing 

village in Thalassery 

Municipality 

PAC Rs. 16,69,934/- 

 

41,750/- 

 

2550+VAT 

 

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

14 73/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing Steel  Truss   

for Matsya Bhavan, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

PAC Rs. 7,40,574/- 

18,550/- 1500+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

3 months 

15 Retender 

30/KSCADC/ 

13-14 

Construction of Library 

at Kumbalam fishing 

village of Ernakulam 

District 

PAC  Rs. 17,51,483/- 

43,800/- 2650+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

16 Retender 

46/KSCADC/ 

13-14 

Construction of Toilet 

block at Edavanakkad in 

Ernakulam District 

PAC Rs. 16,34,364/- 

40,900/- 2400+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 14.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

17.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

17.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

17 Retender 

51/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Net 

Meding yard at 

Kuruppanezham in 

Udayamperoor  Grama 

Panchayat of Ernakulam 

District 

PAC Rs. 15,79,714/- 

39,500/- 2400=VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

5 months 

18 Retender 

54/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of public 

toilet in Blngad fishing  

village of Chavakkad 

Municipality 

Rs. 13,78,374/- 

34,500/- 2100+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

19 Retender 

55/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construciton of Library 

block in Blangad fishing 

village of Chavakkad 

Municipality 

PAC Rs. 14,03,155/- 

35100/- 2200+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

20 Retender 

59/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Toilet 

block in Punnayoor 

Grama Panchayat in 

Edakkazhiyoor fishing 

village, Thrissur District 

PAC Rs. 13,29,463/- 

33,250/- 2000+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

21 Retender 

56/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of New 

building for Anganvadi 

at Puthiyakadappuram 

in Malappuram District 

PAC Rs. 13,80,296/- 

34,550 2100+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

22 Retender 

57/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of New 

building for Anganvadi 

at Puthiyangadi in 

Kannur District 

PAC Rs 13,12,238/-  

 

32,850/- 2000+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 



 3

23 Retender 

58/KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Construction of Library 

support in Muthakkara 

fishing village  of 

Koll;am Corporation 

PAC Rs. 11,40,610/- 

28,550/- 1800+VAT  

C and 

above 

From 04.10.14 

to 15.10.14 

 upto 1 PM 

 

18.10.14  

upto 

 3.30 PM 

  

18.10.14  

at 4 PM  

 

4 months 

24 74/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing electrification 

to Modern Hygienic Fish 

Market at 

Sulthanbetherry 

PAC Rs. 10,95,292/- 

27,400/- 1650+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspectora

te  or KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

25 75/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing Electrification 

to Modern Hygienic Fish 

market at Nilambur 

PAC Rs. 9,84,324/- 

24,650/- 2000+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspector

ate  or 

KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

26 76/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing Electrification 

to Modern Hygienic Fish 

Market at Kalpetta, 

Wayanad 

PAC Rs. 6,94,932/- 

17,400/- 1400+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspector

ate  or 

KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

27 77/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing Electrification 

to Modern Hygienic Fish 

Market at Thalassery 

PAC Rs. 13,34,249/- 

33,400/- 2050+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspector

ate  or 

KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

28 78/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing Electrification 

to Modern Hygienic fish 

market  at 

Chirayinkeezhu 

PAC Rs. 10,29,412/- 

25,750/- 1550+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspector

ate  or 

KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

29 79/ KSCADC/ 

2014-15 

Providing electrification 

to Modern Hygienic fish 

market at Kasargod  

PAC Rs. 14,23,386/- 

35,600/- 2150+VAT Valid 

license of 

electric 

Inspector

ate  or 

KSEB 

04.10.14   to 

16.10.14 upto 

1 PM 

20.10.14 

upto 

 3.30 PM 

20.10.14 

at 4 PM 

 

2 Months 

 

 

Tender forms will be available from the office of the under signed on all working days upto the time and date shown above.    

 

Ph.0471-2321520, Fax:2323363, E-Mail:  kscadc@gmail.com Web Site: keralacoast.org                    
                                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Sd/- 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Managing Director 

 
               

 

 

 

 


